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Position
Program Administrator
Senior Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Treatment
Supervisor

Program Specialist |l

Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor I

Acting Substance Abuse Program

And Services Manager

Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor |

Department Application Specialist

Substance Abuse Counselor |
Substance Abuse Counselor |

Substance Abuse Counselor |

Senior Community Health Worker

Department Analyst |
Community Health Worker Il
Substance Abuse Counselor |

Substance Abuse Treatment
Supervisor

Substance Abuse Treatment
Supervisor

Senior Program Specialist

Staff Assistant Ill

Senior Substance Abuse Counselor

Staff Assistant Ill
Substance Abuse Counselor |

Staff Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program

Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program

Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program

Alcohol/Other Drug Program

Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program
Alcohol/Other Drug Program

Total Wages

$69,816
$65,776
$64,470
$60,848
$60,321

$59,857
$57,301
$53,924
$51,939

$51,457
$49,973
$49,719
$49,557
$48,202
$46,906
$44,065
$43,291
$42,716
$40,957
$37,459
$35,404

$31,280

$28,811
$27,574
$26,520
$25,606
$5,824
$2,061



29. Sub Abuse Counselor Il Extra Help Mendocino County Alcohol/Other Drug Program $765



