	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Administrator		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$69,816
2.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$65,776
3.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$64,470
4.	Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$60,848
5.	Substance Abuse Treatment Supervisor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$60,321
6.	Program Specialist II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$59,857
7.	Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$57,301
8.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$53,924
9.	Acting Substance Abuse Program And Services Manager		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$51,939
10.	Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$51,457
11.	Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$49,973
12.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$49,719
13.	Department Application Specialist		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$49,557
14.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$48,202
15.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$46,906
16.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$44,065
17.	Senior Community Health Worker		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$43,291
18.	Department Analyst I		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$42,716
19.	Community Health Worker II		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$40,957
20.	Substance Abuse Counselor I		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$37,459
21.	Substance Abuse Treatment Supervisor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$35,404
22.	Substance Abuse Treatment Supervisor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$31,280
23.	Senior Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$28,811
24.	Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$27,574
25.	Senior Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$26,520
26.	Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$25,606
27.	Substance Abuse Counselor I		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$5,824
28.	Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$2,061

29.	Sub Abuse Counselor II Extra Help	N	Mendocino County	Alcohol/Other Drug Program	\$765
			,		